hammers & breakers
lightweight
heavyweight
pavement breakers
light duty hammers    5 kg
Type Brand
Shank
size mm

Bore
diameter
mm
Stroke
mm
Blows
p/min
J/Blow
Air
cons.
I/s
Weight
kg
Inlet
thread
Y-UK-10HDHVC H Y-UK  22 x 82 35 118 2040 52 16.6 10 PT ¾"
Y-UK-10HDHVC R Y-UK  25 x 75 35 118 2040 52 16.6 10 PT ¾"
Y-UK-12HDHVC H Y-UK  22 x 82 35 170 1,290 81.2 16.6 12.0 PT ¾"
Y-UK-12HDHVC R Y-UK  25 x 75 35 170 1,290 81.2 16.6 12.0 PT ¾"
CONTRO
L
VI

diameter
mm
Stroke
mm
Blows
p/min
J/Blow
Air
cons.
I/s
Weight
kg
Inlet
thread
Y-UK-20PBVC Y-UK  25 x 108 40 136 1,260 85 23.3 21.0 PT ¾"
Y-UK-25PBVC Y-UK  25 x 108 42 136 1,320 112 23.3 25.0 PT ¾"
Y-UK-25PBVC32 Y-UK  32 x 160 42 136 1,320 112 23.3 25.0 PT ¾"
Y-UK-30PBVC Y-UK  32 x 160 45 162 1,200 147 30 30.0 PT ¾"
CONTRO
L
VI
BRATION

pneumatic tools and machinery
• Excellent cleaning properties
• Excellent protection against deposit
in pneumatic systems
• Fully compatible with synthetic seals
and gaskets
Part number Description
ATLUB Lubricating Oil
High quality steel European double lock claw
couplers. Available to suit all Yokota UK, Toku,
Red Rooster and Trelawny tools featured.
Part number Description
Y-UK-WHIPCHECK Whip Check
Y-UK-2MWHIPHOSE1/4 ¼" 2m Whip Hose
Y-UK-2MWHIPHOSE3/8 3/8" 2m Whip Hose
Y-UK-15 METRE HOSE 15m Compressor Hose
Whip check is a 550mm steel air hose
restraining device for preventing accidents
associated with hoses becoming disconnected.
Whip Check